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9:00PM

BREAKOUT SESSIONS
SPORTS BROADCASTING MENTOR 

PROGRAM KICKOFF
HOW TO CREATE A NEWSROOM

 KOORI MAIL - 30 YEARS
KEYNOTE ADDRESS: RHODA ROBERTS AO

FIRST NATIONS MEDIA AUSTRALIA: UPDATE AND OVERVIEW
COALITION OF PEAKS: PAT TURNER UPDATE ON NATIONAL AGREEMENT ON CLOSING THE GAP

NATIONAL INDIGENOUS AUSTRALIANS AGENCY: BRENDAN MOYLE

MEMBER SHOWCASE: ICTV
EMERGING JOURNALIST SHOWCASE: STORIES FROM COMMUNITY REPORTERS

PANEL DISCUSSION: THE IMPORTANCE OF FIRST NATIONS JOURNALISM

BREAKOUT SESSIONS

POLICY AND POLITICAL  
ENGAGEMENT - TOOLS FOR YOUR 

MEDIA ORGANISATION

SHARE THE MIC - 
SOCIAL MEDIA TAKEOVER

MEMBER SHOWCASE: TEABBA
PANEL DISCUSSION: ARE WE INFLUENCERS? SHOWCASE OF DEADLY PROJECTS FROM YOUNG MEDIA WORKERS.

PLENARY 3

DINNER AT NORPA, HOSTED BY KOORI MAIL

DINNER AT NORPA, HOSTED BY KOORI MAIL

SCREEN MEDIA BREAKOUT 
DISCUSSION

DIGITAL INCLUSION: MEDIA AND 
TELECOMMUNICATIONS

WEDNESDAY, 5 MAYTUESDAY, 4 MAY

INDIGENOUS DIGITAL LEADERSHIP FORUM

LUNCH

PLENARY 1
WELCOME TO COUNTRY

PLENARY 2

afternoon tea

BREAK

REGISTRATION

Morning Tea

(THEATRE ROOM)

(THEATRE ROOM)

(FOUNTAIN ROOM)

(FOUNTAIN ROOM)

(DANCE STUDIO)

(DANCE STUDIO)

9:00AM-
5.00pm

6:00pm- 
8:00PM



REGISTRATION

BREAKOUT SESSIONS

PLENARY 7

9:00AM

9:30AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

11:00AM

11:30AM

12:00pM

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pM

2:00pM

2:30pM

3:00pM

3:30pM

4:00pM 
-6:00PM

6:00PM-
8:00PM

PROGRAM SCHEDULE
thursday, 6 MAY

BREAKOUT SESSIONS

11:00-11:45AM 
APRA LICENSING 11:45-12:30PM

TAKE IT ON LEADERSHIP MENTORING
INTRODUCTION SESSION

Morning Tea 

LUNCH

MEMBER SHOWCASE: GADIGAL INFORMATION SERVICES: HOME OF KOORI RADIO
PANEL DISCUSSION: COMMUNITY-CONTROLLED DIGITAL INFRASTRUCTURE

PLENARY 5

BREAKOUT SESSIONS
afternoon tea

STORYTELLING ACROSS 
MEDIUMS & PLATFORMS

HOW TO ACCESS GOOGLE AD GRANTS LIVE MIXING FOR RADIOLEGAL RISKS AND HOW TO AVOID 
THEM: PROGRAMMING, PRODUCERS,           

CONTENT MAKERS

BREAK

11:45-12:30PM 
DELIVERING AND RECEIVING ONLINE TRAINING

11:45-12:30PM 
DIGITAL NEWS GATHERING AND PROCESS

ABC DEEP SPACE PRESENTATION
MEMBER SHOWCASE 6: PAKAM

INDIGENOUS MEDIA LEADERSHIP - CHANGING LANDSCAPES

PLENARY6

2:45-3:45PM

4:00-5:00PM 4:00-5:00PM 4:00-5:00PM

LUNCH

morning tea

NEXT STEPS
CONFERENCE WRAP-UP AND WHERE TO FROM HERE?

afternoon tea (short break, take cuppa into AGM)

AGM
NO ACTIVITY

friDAY, 7 MAY8:00AM

8:30AM

9:00AM

9:30AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

11:00AM

11:30AM

12:00pM

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pM

2:00pM

2:30pM

3:00pM

3:30pM

4:00pM

4:30pM

5:00pm -
5:30pm

6:00pm
8:00PM

CINEMA SCREENING, FOOD TRUCKS AND KOORI MAIL 30TH ANNIVERSARY
 EXHIBITION AT THE QUAD

11:45-12:30PM 
HOW TO WORK WITH NITV

11:00-11:45AM
 MAKING SPACE

11:45-12:30PM
OUR MEDIA MATTERS

FINAL NIGHT CONCERT AT NORPA

(THEATRE ROOM) (DANCE STUDIO)

11:00-12:30PM 
JOURNALISM & TRAUMA

(FOUNTAIN ROOM)

11:00-11:45AM
AUDIENCE BUILDING

(THEATRE ROOM)
(DANCE STUDIO)(FOUNTAIN ROOM)

MANAGER’S MEETING
2:45-3:45PM

(DANCE STUDIO)
(FOUNTAIN ROOM)

11:00-11:45AM 
EMERGENCY BROADCASTING

PLENARY4
SHARING STORIES: RACHAEL HOCKING

MEMBER SHOWCASE: CHERBOURG RADIO
FIRST NATIONS MEDIA ARCHIVING PROJECT UPDATE: LIAM CAMPBELL,  

CBAA CODES OF PRACTICE UPDATE
PANEL DISCUSSION: COVID-19 - HOW DID IT CHANGE THE WAY WE OPERATE?

INDIGENOUS WOMEN LEADERS IN MEDIA DISCUSSION
2:45-3:45PM

11:00-11:45AM 
GOOGLE TIPS & TRICKS FOR 

JOURNALISTS

(THEATRE ROOM)


