PROGRAM SCHEDULE

TUESDAY, 4 MAY

9:00AM- 5.00PM	INDIGENOUS DIGITAL LEADERSHIP FORUM	
6:00PM- 8:00PM	DINNER AT NORPA, HOSTED BY KOORI MAIL	



WEDNESDAY, 5 MAY

8:00AM	REGISTRATION
8:30AM	WELCOME TO COUNTRY
9:00AM	PLENARY 1 KOORI MAIL - 30 YEARS
9:30AM	KEYNOTE ADDRESS: RHODA ROBERTS AO FIRST NATIONS MEDIA AUSTRALIA: UPDATE AND OVERVIEW
10:00AM	COALITION OF PEAKS: PAT TURNER UPDATE ON NATIONAL AGREEMENT ON CLOSING THE GAP NATIONAL INDIGENOUS AUSTRALIANS AGENCY: BRENDAN MOYLE
10:30AM	MORNING TEA
11:00AM	PLENARY 2
11:30AM	MEMBER SHOWCASE; ICTV EMERGING JOURNALIST SHOWCASE; STORIES FROM COMMUNITY REPORTERS
12:00PM	PANEL DISCUSSION: THE IMPORTANCE OF FIRST NATIONS JOURNALISM
12;30PM	LUNCH
1:00PM	
1:30PM	(THEATRE ROOM) SPORTS BROADCASTING MENTOR (THEATRE ROOM) (FOUNTAIN ROOM) HOW TO CREATE A NEWSROOM SCREEN MEDIA BREAKOUT
2:00PM	PROGRAM KICKOFF INSTITUTE OF CREATE A NEW SKOOM I DISCUSSION
2:30PM	AFTERNOON TEA
3;00PM	(THEATRE ROOM) : (FOUNTAIN ROOM) : (DANCE STUDIO)
3:30PM	DIGITAL INCLUSION: MEDIA AND POLICY AND POLITICAL SHARE THE MIC - TELECOMMUNICATIONS ENGAGEMENT - TOOLS FOR YOUR SOCIAL MEDIA TAKEOVER MEDIA ORGANISATION
4:00PM	PLENARY 3
4:30PM	MEMBER SHOWCASE: TEABBA PANEL DISCUSSION: ARE WE INFLUENCERS? SHOWCASE OF DEADLY PROJECTS FROM YOUNG MEDIA WORKERS.
5:00PM 6:00PM	BREAK
6:00PM - 9:00PM	DINNER AT NORPA, HOSTED BY KOORI MAIL

PROGRAM SCHEDULE THURSDAY, 6 MAY

8:00AM	REGISTRATION
8:30AM	PLENARY 4 SHARING STORIES: RACHAEL HOCKING MEMBER SHOWCASE: CHERBOURG RADIO FIRST NATIONS MEDIA ARCHIVING PROJECT UPDATE: LIAM CAMPBELL, CBAA CODES OF PRACTICE UPDATE PANEL DISCUSSION: COVID-19 - HOW DID IT CHANGE THE WAY WE OPERATE?
9:00AM	
9:30AM	
10:00AM	
10:30AM	
11:00AM	MORNING TEA
11:30AM	(THEATRE ROOM) BREAKOUT SESSIONS (DANCE STUDIO)
12:00PM	(FOUNTAIN ROOM) 11:45-12:30PM 11:00-12:30PM 11:00-11:45AM HOW TO WORK WITH NITV OURNALISM & TRAUMA APRA LICENSING
12:30PM	JOURNALISM & TRAUMA APRA LICENSING 11:45–12:30PM TAKE IT ON LEADERSHIP MENTORING AUDIENCE BUILDING INTRODUCTION SESSION
1:00PM	LUNCH
1:30PM	PLENARY 5
2:00PM	MEMBER SHOWCASE: GADIGAL INFORMATION SERVICES: HOME OF KOORI RADIO
2;30PM	PANEL DISCUSSION: COMMUNITY-CONTROLLED DIGITAL INFRASTRUCTURE
3:00PM	AFTERNOON TEA
3:30PM	(THEATRE ROOM) 2:45-3:45PM (FOUNTAIN ROOM) STORYTELLING ACROSS 2:45-3:45PM (DANCE STUDIO) 2:45-3:45PM 2:45-3:45PM
4:00PM	MEDIUMS & PLATFORMS INDIGENOUS WOMEN LEADERS IN MEDIA DISCUSSION MANAGER'S MEETING
4:30PM	4:00-5:00PM LEGAL RISKS AND HOW TO AVOID HOW TO ACCESS GOOGLE AD GRANTS LIVE MIXING FOR RADIO THEM: PROGRAMMING, PRODUCERS, CONTENT MAKERS
5:00PM - 5:30PM	BREAK
6:00PM 8:00PM	CINEMA SCREENING, FOOD TRUCKS AND KOORI MAIL 30TH ANNIVERSARY EXHIBITION AT THE QUAD



FRIDAY, 7 MAY

9:00AM	PLENARY6
9:30AM	ABC DEEP SPACE PRESENTATION MEMBER SHOWCASE 6; PAKAM
10:00AM	INDIGENOUS MEDIA LEADERSHIP - CHANGING LANDSCAPES
10;30AM	MORNING TEA
11:00AM	(THEATRE ROOM) BREAKOUT SESSIONS (DANCE STUDIO) 11:00-11:45AM (FOUNTAIN ROOM) 11:00-11:45AM
11:30AM	GOOGLE TIPS & TRICKS FOR 11:00-11:45AM MAKING SPACE JOURNALISTS EMERGENCY BROADCASTING
12:00PM	11:45-12:30PM 11:45-12:30PM DIGITAL NEWS GATHERING AND PROCESS DELIVERING AND RECEIVING ONLINE TRAINING OUR MEDIA MATTERS
12:30PM	LUNCH
1:00PM	PLENARY 7
1:30PM	NEXT STEPS CONFERENCE WRAP-UP AND WHERE TO FROM HERE?
2:00PM	
2:30PM	AFTERNOON TEA (SHORT BREAK, TAKE CUPPA INTO AGM)
3:00PM	AGM
3:30PM	AGM
4:00PM -6:00PM	NO ACTIVITY
6:00PM- 8:00PM	FINAL NIGHT CONCERT AT NORPA